1ra Valida Nacional USPSA May 07, 2017 - 2017-05-07

Match Results - Combined
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Colon, Carlos
Rodriguez, Joey

Diaz Rivera, Eliud
Almanzar, Carlos
Ramos, Eduardo
Camacho, Efren

Velez, German
Quilichini, Luis
Aguirre, Rebecca
Aguirre Hernandez, Carlos
Caban, Luis Soto

Baco, Roberto

Flores, Eddie

Rovira, Jose A.

Rivera, Luis Antonio
Almanzar Recci, Carlos
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Category

Military

Senior

Lady

Super Senior

Super Senior
Junior

Generated by Practiscore for Android (1.4.7 samsung) at 2017-05-08 19:27 -0400

Match
Pts

642.5042
6199133
599.9912
598.9840
596.5679
505.4757
483.5175
431.5864
367.8976
315.6913
293.7886
2724231
271.8073
263.1107
2225223

48.0694

Match %

100.0000 %
96.4839 %
93.3832 %
93.2265 %
92.8504 %
78.6727 %
75.2552 %
67.1725 %
57.2600 %
49.1345 %
45.7256 %
42.4002 %
42.3044 %
40.9508 %
34.6336 %

74816 %



